ZHENGZHOU BOILER GROUP
SINCE 1945
HARMONY WITH ENVIRONMENT
节能 高效 环保
ENERGY CONSERVATION
EFFICIENCY
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
放眼未来 永不止步

型号
规格
Model
额定热
水压力
Rated
Hot Water
Pressure
(MPa)
额定热
水温度
Rated
Hot Water
Temperature
(℃)
14 70DHL14-1.25/130/70-AII 1.25 130
29 70DHL29-1.25/130/70-AII 1.25 130
29 70DHL29-1.6/130/70-AII 1.6 130
46 70DHL46-1.6/130/70-AII 1.6 130
46 90DHL46-1.6/150/90-AII 1.6 150
58 70DHL58-1.6/130/70-AII 1.6 130
58 90DHL58-1.6/150/90-AII 1.6 150
70 70DHL70-1.6/130/70-AII 1.6 130
70 90DHL70-1.6/150/90-AII 1.6 150
116 70DHL116-1.6/130/70-AII 1.6 130
设计
燃料
Fuel Type
（生物质燃料）

给水
温度
Feed
Water
Temperature
(℃)
型号
规格
Model
额定蒸
汽压力
Rated
Steam
Pressure
(MPa)
20 105DHL20-1.25-AII 1.25
20 105DHL20-1.6-AII 1.6
20 105DHL20-2.5-AII 2.5
35 105DHL35-1.25-AII 1.25
35 105DHL35-1.6-AII 1.6
35 105DHL35-2.5-AII 2.5
45 105DHL45-1.25-AII 1.25
45 105DHL45-1.6-AII 1.6
75 105DHL75-1.6-AII 1.6
75 105DHL75-2.5-AII 2.5
45 105DHL45-2.5-AII 2.5
75 105DHL75-1.25-AII 1.25
额定蒸
汽温度
Rated
Steam

额定蒸
汽温度
Rated
Steam
Temperature
( )℃
设计
燃料
Fuel Type
烟气余热
The waste
heat of flue gas
型号
规格
Model
25 1053.82 450Q80/900-25-3.82/450
30 1053.82 450Q83/900-30-3.82/450
35 1053.82 450Q110/860-35-3.82/450
45 1053.82 450QC130/860-45-3.82/450
50 853.82 450Q161/866-50-3.82/450
55 1053.82 450Q150/950-55-3.82/450
60 1055.29 450QC220/950-60-5.29/450
90 1055.29 485QC215/950-90-5.29/485
120 1055.29 485QC300/900-120-5.29/485
65 1053.82 450QC145/1025-65-3.82/450
75 1055.3 450Q225/900-75-5.3/450
80 955.29 485QC200/950-80-5.29/485
85 1053.82 450QC205/955-85-3.82/450
蒸压釜
AUTOCLAVE
The autoclave produced by Zhengzhou Boiler Co., Ltd fully absorbs the advantages of foreign similar products,
and the manufacturing and R & D level is in the industry leading level.